
1.AdvEnteCup 2015 Mo 07.12.2015 11:47
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis erzeugt von OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl   Stnr Name                                      Zeit                                                                                                                          

Ultimate  (47)                            5.0 km   23 P                                
   1(42)   2(73)    3(32)   4(33)   5(34)   6(41)   7(42)   8(35)   9(65)  10(64)  11(38)  12(41)  13(42)  14(63)  15(62) 
  16(61)  17(59)   18(41)  19(42)  20(57)  21(56)  22(55)  23(58)       Z                                                 

    1    125 Waldmann Andreas                        25:05     1:03    1:23     2:38    3:13    4:06    5:10    6:12    6:59    7:54    9:00    9:54   10:20   11:26   12:19   13:49 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:03    0:20     1:15    0:35    0:53    1:04    1:02    0:47    0:55    1:06    0:54    0:26    1:06    0:53    1:30 

  14:32   16:01    17:12   18:19   19:49   21:38   22:22   24:43   25:05                                                 
   0:43    1:29     1:11    1:07    1:30    1:49    0:44    2:21    0:22                                                 

    2     68 Stockmayer Michael                      28:32     0:57    1:22     2:46    3:26    4:25    6:02    6:59    7:57    8:56   10:02   11:07   11:39   12:46   13:45   15:30 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       0:57    0:25     1:24    0:40    0:59    1:37    0:57    0:58    0:59    1:06    1:05    0:32    1:07    0:59    1:45 

   16:20   18:28    19:56   20:46   22:24   24:25   25:17   28:10   28:32                                                 
    0:50    2:08     1:28    0:50    1:38    2:01    0:52    2:53    0:22                                                 

    3     67 Plohn Markus                            29:30     0:51    1:17     2:57    3:41    4:44    6:41    7:45    8:41    9:43   10:53   12:05   12:35   13:42   14:48   16:28 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       0:51    0:26     1:40    0:44    1:03    1:57    1:04    0:56    1:02    1:10    1:12    0:30    1:07    1:06    1:40 

   17:18   19:26    20:47   21:47   23:29   25:28   26:17   28:58   29:30                                                 
    0:50    2:08     1:21    1:00    1:42    1:59    0:49    2:41    0:32                                                 

    4     46 Gröll Georg                             29:33     1:14    1:37     3:01    3:41    4:45    6:00    7:07    8:02    9:02   10:24   11:32   12:05   13:10   14:23   16:06 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:14    0:23     1:24    0:40    1:04    1:15    1:07    0:55    1:00    1:22    1:08    0:33    1:05    1:13    1:43 

   16:55   18:49    20:17   21:33   23:17   25:27   26:21   29:06   29:33                                                 
    0:49    1:54     1:28    1:16    1:44    2:10    0:54    2:45    0:27                                                 

    5     45 Wolfram Jakob                           30:24     1:06    1:27     3:32    4:14    5:25    6:41    7:51    8:46    9:49   11:11   12:24   12:58   13:56   15:04   16:56 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:06    0:21     2:05    0:42    1:11    1:16    1:10    0:55    1:03    1:22    1:13    0:34    0:58    1:08    1:52 

   17:46   19:37    21:13   22:21   24:11   26:23   27:20   30:05   30:24                                                 
    0:50    1:51     1:36    1:08    1:50    2:12    0:57    2:45    0:19                                                 

    6    107 Sengstschmid Georg                      31:21     0:51    1:16     2:53    3:39    4:42    6:05    7:11    8:09    9:14   10:29   11:48   12:24   13:55   15:06   17:07 
HSV OL Wr. Neustadt                      0:51    0:25     1:37    0:46    1:03    1:23    1:06    0:58    1:05    1:15    1:19    0:36    1:31    1:11    2:01 

   17:57   19:51    21:25   22:24   24:14   26:29   27:31   30:51   31:21                                                 
    0:50    1:54     1:34    0:59    1:50    2:15    1:02    3:20    0:30                                                 

    7     41 Kohlbacher Thomas                       32:21     1:18    1:48     3:26    4:15    5:22    6:40    8:03    9:03   10:13   11:28   13:00   13:37   15:12   16:15   18:05 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:18    0:30     1:38    0:49    1:07    1:18    1:23    1:00    1:10    1:15    1:32    0:37    1:35    1:03    1:50 

   18:56   20:49    22:16   23:28   25:15   28:22   29:08   32:00   32:21                                                 
    0:51    1:53     1:27    1:12    1:47    3:07    0:46    2:52    0:21                                                 

    8     53 Täuber Thomas                           33:46     1:17    1:41     3:10    4:00    5:10    6:30    8:05    9:01   10:18   11:32   12:50   13:26   14:33   15:54   18:00 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:17    0:24     1:29    0:50    1:10    1:20    1:35    0:56    1:17    1:14    1:18    0:36    1:07    1:21    2:06 

   19:24   21:43    23:17   24:28   26:22   28:42   29:49   33:16   33:46                                                 
    1:24    2:19     1:34    1:11    1:54    2:20    1:07    3:27    0:30                                                 

    9    105 Göschl Erich                            33:47     0:50    1:17     3:17    4:26    5:36    6:55    8:08    9:54   11:05   12:31   13:45   14:23   15:40   17:04   19:11 
OLC Wienerwald                           0:50    0:27     2:00    1:09    1:10    1:19    1:13    1:46    1:11    1:26    1:14    0:38    1:17    1:24    2:07 

   20:11   22:08    23:45   25:11   27:03   29:21   30:20   33:22   33:47                                                 
    1:00    1:57     1:37    1:26    1:52    2:18    0:59    3:02    0:25                                                 

   10     42 Micko Tobias                            33:48     1:08    1:31     2:59    3:46    4:54    6:17    7:37    8:36    9:41   11:00   12:39   13:14   14:45   16:04   17:53 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:08    0:23     1:28    0:47    1:08    1:23    1:20    0:59    1:05    1:19    1:39    0:35    1:31    1:19    1:49 

   18:47   20:46    22:28   23:50   25:47   28:06   29:06   33:17   33:48                                                 
    0:54    1:59     1:42    1:22    1:57    2:19    1:00    4:11    0:31                                                 

   11     54 Imriska Samuel                          34:12     1:43    2:06     3:34    5:24    6:22    7:45    9:23   10:36   11:40   12:53   14:04   14:36   16:17   17:54   19:41 
NF Wien                                  1:43    0:23     1:28    1:50    0:58    1:23    1:38    1:13    1:04    1:13    1:11    0:32    1:41    1:37    1:47 

   20:30   22:18    23:50   25:27   27:19   29:36   30:36   33:40   34:12                                                 
    0:49    1:48     1:32    1:37    1:52    2:17    1:00    3:04    0:32                                                 

   12     87 Kroupa Günther                          34:46     1:11    1:40     3:28    4:15    6:04    7:39    9:06   10:05   11:14   13:31   14:47   15:20   17:01   18:18   20:21 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:11    0:29     1:48    0:47    1:49    1:35    1:27    0:59    1:09    2:17    1:16    0:33    1:41    1:17    2:03 

   21:16   23:07    24:43   25:40   27:26   29:36   30:33   33:23   34:46           11:21                                 
    0:55    1:51     1:36    0:57    1:46    2:10    0:57    2:50    1:23             *36                                 

   13     84 Gassner Ferri                           34:57     1:33    1:59     3:30    4:13    5:18    6:35    8:48    9:45   10:47   12:05   13:34   14:09   16:19   17:27   20:55 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:33    0:26     1:31    0:43    1:05    1:17    2:13    0:57    1:02    1:18    1:29    0:35    2:10    1:08    3:28 

   21:44   23:34    25:11   26:53   28:35   30:43   31:39   34:31   34:57                                                 
    0:49    1:50     1:37    1:42    1:42    2:08    0:56    2:52    0:26                                                 

   14     35 Tiefenböck Tina                         35:20     0:45    1:15     3:02    3:55    5:15    6:44    7:42    9:13   10:21   11:48   13:32   14:12   15:16   16:31   18:44 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         0:45    0:30     1:47    0:53    1:20    1:29    0:58    1:31    1:08    1:27    1:44    0:40    1:04    1:15    2:13 

   19:46   22:06    24:08   25:10   27:17   29:49   30:56   34:44   35:20                                                 
    1:02    2:20     2:02    1:02    2:07    2:32    1:07    3:48    0:36                                                 

   15     38 Deubel Jörgen                           35:23     1:17    1:40     3:20    4:02    5:11    6:40    7:39    8:37    9:45   11:05   12:30   13:07   14:42   15:54   17:57 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:17    0:23     1:40    0:42    1:09    1:29    0:59    0:58    1:08    1:20    1:25    0:37    1:35    1:12    2:03 

   18:53   21:13    22:58   24:40   27:08   30:49   31:43   34:50   35:23                                                 
    0:56    2:20     1:45    1:42    2:28    3:41    0:54    3:07    0:33                                                 

   16     33 Zeiner Elena                            36:01     1:26    1:55     3:43    4:34    5:54    7:25    8:23    9:54   11:00   12:26   14:14   14:53   15:57   17:12   19:23 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:26    0:29     1:48    0:51    1:20    1:31    0:58    1:31    1:06    1:26    1:48    0:39    1:04    1:15    2:11 

   20:27   22:47    24:49   25:49   27:57   30:30   31:37   35:21   36:01                                                 
    1:04    2:20     2:02    1:00    2:08    2:33    1:07    3:44    0:40                                                 

   17     72 Lemmel Hartmut                          36:07     1:51    2:26     4:06    4:58    6:13    7:39    9:14   10:10   11:32   12:52   14:21   14:57   16:45   17:52   20:11 
WAT                                      1:51    0:35     1:40    0:52    1:15    1:26    1:35    0:56    1:22    1:20    1:29    0:36    1:48    1:07    2:19 

   21:04   23:44    25:30   27:06   28:57   31:21   32:24   35:35   36:07                                                 
    0:53    2:40     1:46    1:36    1:51    2:24    1:03    3:11    0:32                                                 

   18     31 Tiefenböck Rita                         36:13    0:40    1:05     2:50    3:55    5:23    7:04    8:03    9:34   10:49   12:21   13:53   14:31   15:55   17:17   19:28 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                        0:40    0:25     1:45    1:05    1:28    1:41    0:59    1:31    1:15    1:32    1:32    0:38    1:24    1:22    2:11 

   20:35   22:53    24:47   26:22   28:17   30:36   32:07   35:26   36:13                                                 
    1:07    2:18     1:54    1:35    1:55    2:19    1:31    3:19    0:47                                                 

   19     49 Grünberger Martin                       36:27     1:49    2:18     3:54    4:45    6:00    7:28    9:13   10:14   11:23   12:44   14:43   15:18   17:13   18:29   20:22 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:49    0:29     1:36    0:51    1:15    1:28    1:45    1:01    1:09    1:21    1:59    0:35    1:55    1:16    1:53 

   21:22   23:29    25:07   26:33   28:27   30:48   31:48   35:45   36:27                                                 
    1:00    2:07     1:38    1:26    1:54    2:21    1:00    3:57    0:42                                                 

   20    137 Kratky Paul                             36:28     1:34    1:56     3:34    4:26    5:41    7:05    8:41    9:55   11:03   12:37   14:04   14:38   16:21   17:35   20:01 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:34    0:22     1:38    0:52    1:15    1:24    1:36    1:14    1:08    1:34    1:27    0:34    1:43    1:14    2:26 

   21:00   23:15    24:58   26:46   28:43   31:04   32:05   36:01   36:28                                                 
    0:59    2:15     1:43    1:48    1:57    2:21    1:01    3:56    0:27                                                 

   21     36 Trummer Rosa                            36:36     1:27    2:01     3:55    5:09    6:43    8:15   10:19   11:32   12:57   14:09   15:33   16:07   17:13   18:23   20:16 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:27    0:34     1:54    1:14    1:34    1:32    2:04    1:13    1:25    1:12    1:24    0:34    1:06    1:10    1:53 

   21:08   23:07    25:00   26:27   28:35   31:21   32:26   36:03   36:36                                                 
    0:52    1:59     1:53    1:27    2:08    2:46    1:05    3:37    0:33                                                 

   22     37 Gassner Jasmina                         37:24     1:21    1:47     3:37    4:34    6:44    8:06    9:29   10:38   11:49   13:05   14:25   15:01   16:40   19:03   20:57 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:21    0:26     1:50    0:57    2:10    1:22    1:23    1:09    1:11    1:16    1:20    0:36    1:39    2:23    1:54 

   21:50   23:58    25:49   27:17   29:15   31:33   32:33   36:43   37:24                                                 
    0:53    2:08     1:51    1:28    1:58    2:18    1:00    4:10    0:41                                                 

   23     93 Danner Martin                           37:39     1:34    2:38     4:17    5:09    6:21    8:28   10:02   11:07   12:17   13:48   15:09   15:48   17:11   18:30   20:33 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:34    1:04     1:39    0:52    1:12    2:07    1:34    1:05    1:10    1:31    1:21    0:39    1:23    1:19    2:03 

   21:31   23:57    25:49   27:00   29:04   31:49   33:04   37:04   37:39                                                 
    0:58    2:26     1:52    1:11    2:04    2:45    1:15    4:00    0:35                                                 

   24     40 Jandl Florian                           38:21     1:20    1:46     3:29    4:23    8:20    9:37   10:59   12:07   13:14   14:26   16:02   16:37   18:29   19:42   21:45 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:20    0:26     1:43    0:54    3:57    1:17    1:22    1:08    1:07    1:12    1:36    0:35    1:52    1:13    2:03 

   22:38   24:43    26:13   27:22   29:08   32:33   33:43   37:56   38:21                                                 
    0:53    2:05     1:30    1:09    1:46    3:25    1:10    4:13    0:25                                                 

   25     34 Berger Anni                             38:23     1:09    3:33     5:41    6:27    7:37    9:04   10:27   11:48   12:53   14:10   15:26   16:03   17:38   19:58   21:55 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:09    2:24     2:08    0:46    1:10    1:27    1:23    1:21    1:05    1:17    1:16    0:37    1:35    2:20    1:57 

   22:47   24:56    26:47   28:15   30:12   32:32   33:31   37:41   38:23                                                 
    0:52    2:09     1:51    1:28    1:57    2:20    0:59    4:10    0:42                                                 

   26     43 Novak Lukas                             38:25     1:28    2:02     3:48    4:49    5:56    7:17    9:01    9:55   11:01   12:22   13:45   14:17   16:11   17:18   21:57 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:28    0:34     1:46    1:01    1:07    1:21    1:44    0:54    1:06    1:21    1:23    0:32    1:54    1:07    4:39 

   24:13   26:10    27:44   29:26   31:11   33:35   34:34   37:58   38:25                                                 
    2:16    1:57     1:34    1:42    1:45    2:24    0:59    3:24    0:27                                                 

   27    119 Adenstedt Ingrid                        40:11     1:19    1:53     3:49    4:58    6:51    8:40   10:14   11:31   12:50   14:24   16:01   16:45   18:20   19:40   21:59 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              1:19    0:34     1:56    1:09    1:53    1:49    1:34    1:17    1:19    1:34    1:37    0:44    1:35    1:20    2:19 

   23:04   26:10    28:05   29:21   31:35   34:17   35:30   39:25   40:11                                                 
    1:05    3:06     1:55    1:16    2:14    2:42    1:13    3:55    0:46                                                 

   28      2 Koiser Bernhard                         40:12     1:10    1:49     3:39    4:36    5:52    8:08    9:25   10:39   12:35   14:03   15:37   16:18   17:30   18:47   21:02 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       1:10    0:39     1:50    0:57    1:16    2:16    1:17    1:14    1:56    1:28    1:34    0:41    1:12    1:17    2:15 

   22:02   24:13    25:59   27:10   29:21   32:00   33:26   39:39   40:12                                                 
    1:00    2:11     1:46    1:11    2:11    2:39    1:26    6:13    0:33                                                 

   29     44 Trummer Kilian                          41:19     1:17    2:47     6:42    7:34    8:46   10:07   11:46   12:45   13:52   15:08   16:37   17:10   18:59   20:08   24:45 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:17    1:30     3:55    0:52    1:12    1:21    1:39    0:59    1:07    1:16    1:29    0:33    1:49    1:09    4:37 

   27:03   28:58    30:35   32:17   34:02   36:27   37:25   40:51   41:19                                                 
    2:18    1:55     1:37    1:42    1:45    2:25    0:58    3:26    0:28                                                 

   30     64 Deubel Dirk                             42:17     1:00    1:37     3:49    4:59    6:40    8:26    9:49   11:10   12:36   14:38   16:34   17:17   18:46   20:20   22:48 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:00    0:37     2:12    1:10    1:41    1:46    1:23    1:21    1:26    2:02    1:56    0:43    1:29    1:34    2:28 

   24:06   26:57    29:10   30:23   32:53   36:11   37:28   41:37   42:17            0:39                                 
    1:18    2:51     2:13    1:13    2:30    3:18    1:17    4:09    0:40             *41                                 

   31     50 Kohlbacher Roland                       43:44     1:27    1:56     3:34    4:20   14:18   15:38   17:00   18:01   19:04   20:29   21:47   22:17   23:58   25:17   27:07 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:27    0:29     1:38    0:46    9:58    1:20    1:22    1:01    1:03    1:25    1:18    0:30    1:41    1:19    1:50 

   27:58   29:57    31:43   32:51   35:36   37:44   39:13   43:18   43:44                                                 
    0:51    1:59     1:46    1:08    2:45    2:08    1:29    4:05    0:26                                                 

   32    132 Tesarek Julius                          44:17     3:15    3:41     5:10    5:55    7:00    8:15   11:15   12:17   13:56   15:42   18:31   19:06   22:59   24:06   25:59 
vereinslos                               3:15    0:26     1:29    0:45    1:05    1:15    3:00    1:02    1:39    1:46    2:49    0:35    3:53    1:07    1:53 

   26:51   29:07    30:47   34:12   36:10   38:26   39:37   42:39   44:17           13:21                                 
    0:52    2:16     1:40    3:25    1:58    2:16    1:11    3:02    1:38             *36                                 

   33     32 Zeiner Dora                             45:43     2:19    2:49     4:38    5:29    6:48    8:11    9:45   10:48   11:55   13:18   14:59   15:36   16:59   18:13   23:58 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         2:19    0:30     1:49    0:51    1:19    1:23    1:34    1:03    1:07    1:23    1:41    0:37    1:23    1:14    5:45 

   25:01   27:23    29:11   30:43   32:57   38:55   40:03   45:07   45:43                                                 
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    1:03    2:22     1:48    1:32    2:14    5:58    1:08    5:04    0:36                                                 
   34     29 Gröll Anna                              46:46     1:23    3:55     5:39    6:37    7:49    9:14   10:48   11:49   12:56   14:18   15:56   16:33   18:04   19:19   25:03 

ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:23    2:32     1:44    0:58    1:12    1:25    1:34    1:01    1:07    1:22    1:38    0:37    1:31    1:15    5:44 
   26:06   28:25    30:13   31:48   34:02   39:54   41:03   46:12   46:46                                                 
    1:03    2:19     1:48    1:35    2:14    5:52    1:09    5:09    0:34                                                 

   35    147 Berger Peter                            48:18     1:49    3:17     7:15    8:11    9:23   10:46   12:20   13:26   14:34   15:58   17:40   18:17   19:35   20:50   26:37 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              1:49    1:28     3:58    0:56    1:12    1:23    1:34    1:06    1:08    1:24    1:42    0:37    1:18    1:15    5:47 

   27:40   30:01    32:00   33:22   35:46   41:28   42:40   47:44   48:18                                                 
    1:03    2:21     1:59    1:22    2:24    5:42    1:12    5:04    0:34                                                 

   36    128 Ölsböck Katharina                       53:26     2:12    2:49     5:26    6:47    8:24   10:59   13:12   14:47   16:06   18:08   20:09   21:01   23:46   26:33   29:12 
vereinslos                               2:12    0:37     2:37    1:21    1:37    2:35    2:13    1:35    1:19    2:02    2:01    0:52    2:45    2:47    2:39 

   30:35   34:02    36:29   38:51   41:31   45:08   47:20   52:26   53:26                                                 
    1:23    3:27     2:27    2:22    2:40    3:37    2:12    5:06    1:00                                                 

   37     63 Veitsberger Thomas                      55:48     1:25    2:00     3:52    4:49    6:14    8:33    9:53   11:26   15:26   17:13   21:25   22:09   24:04   25:23   27:39 
OC Fürstenfeld                           1:25    0:35     1:52    0:57    1:25    2:19    1:20    1:33    4:00    1:47    4:12    0:44    1:55    1:19    2:16 

   34:36   37:04    39:03   40:13   42:29   46:28   47:41   54:10   55:48           11:41                                 
    6:57    2:28     1:59    1:10    2:16    3:59    1:13    6:29    1:38             *39                                 

   38    138 Kratky Alexander                        59:36     1:52    2:33     5:01    6:37    8:38   12:08   13:57   15:49   17:44   20:29   23:25   24:33   26:41   28:36   31:57 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:52    0:41     2:28    1:36    2:01    3:30    1:49    1:52    1:55    2:45    2:56    1:08    2:08    1:55    3:21 

   33:28   37:08    40:12   42:11   45:41   49:28   51:13   58:34   59:36                                                 
    1:31    3:40     3:04    1:59    3:30    3:47    1:45    7:21    1:02                                                 

    30 Hnilica Jana                           Fehlst     2:27    2:57     4:42    5:49    7:13    8:55    9:54   11:25   12:41   14:11   15:45   16:24   17:47   19:10   21:22 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         2:27    0:30     1:45    1:07    1:24    1:42    0:59    1:31    1:16    1:30    1:34    0:39    1:23    1:23    2:12 

   22:28   24:46    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   26:50                                                 
    1:06    2:18                                                     2:04                                                 

    39 Holper Leo                             Fehlst     1:13    1:37     3:05   -----    4:51    6:17    7:56    8:53    9:56   11:03   13:22   13:55   16:11   17:12   18:57 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:13    0:24     1:28            1:46    1:26    1:39    0:57    1:03    1:07    2:19    0:33    2:16    1:01    1:45 

   19:49   21:59    23:21   24:50   26:32   29:17   30:04   33:00   33:28            3:55                                 
    0:52    2:10     1:22    1:29    1:42    2:45    0:47    2:56    0:28             *40                                 

    47 Pietsch Werner                         Fehlst     1:03    1:29     2:52    4:06    5:09    6:57    8:02    9:00   21:39   -----   -----   24:06   25:34   -----   ----- 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:03    0:26     1:23    1:14    1:03    1:48    1:05    0:58   12:39                    2:27    1:28                 

   -----   -----    -----   -----   27:19   29:29   30:26   35:29   36:23            9:49   11:28   13:15   13:50   15:59 
                                     1:45    2:10    0:57    5:03    0:54             *36     *64     *38     *41     *42 
  17:07   18:59    19:52   22:29                                                                                         
    *63     *62      *61     *59                                                                                         

    92 Kainzbauer Peter                       Fehlst     2:29    2:56     5:17    6:04    7:55    9:23   11:59   -----   -----   16:27   18:03   18:45   21:32   22:47   25:19 
WAT                                      2:29    0:27     2:21    0:47    1:51    1:28    2:36                    4:28    1:36    0:42    2:47    1:15    2:32 

   26:13   28:34    30:37   31:33   33:42   36:09   37:25   41:23   42:09           13:17   14:21                         
    0:54    2:21     2:03    0:56    2:09    2:27    1:16    3:58    0:46             *39     *36                         

    97 Cart Andreas                           Fehlst     1:58    2:32     5:07    6:02    7:23   10:21   12:43   13:53   -----   16:51   19:15   19:57   22:20   23:40   43:10 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:58    0:34     2:35    0:55    1:21    2:58    2:22    1:10            2:58    2:24    0:42    2:23    1:20   19:30 

   44:11   46:29    48:24   50:22   52:36   55:21   56:45   60:42   61:20           14:52   27:15   39:21   40:56         
    1:01    2:18     1:55    1:58    2:14    2:45    1:24    3:57    0:38             *36     *61     *41     *42         

   130 Lyatoshinsky Pavel                     Fehlst     1:46    2:22     4:07    5:07    6:25    8:05    9:17   10:44   -----   14:12   15:34   16:15   18:21   20:09   22:44 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:46    0:36     1:45    1:00    1:18    1:40    1:12    1:27            3:28    1:22    0:41    2:06    1:48    2:35 

   23:56   26:48    28:56   30:11   32:58   39:58   41:21   45:37   46:29           11:52   36:17                         
    1:12    2:52     2:08    1:15    2:47    7:00    1:23    4:16    0:52             *36     *55                         

   134 Billroth Georg                         Fehlst     2:23    4:55     7:12    8:19   13:09   14:47   17:01   -----   20:36   22:11   23:46   24:37   28:18   29:52   32:24 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              2:23    2:32     2:17    1:07    4:50    1:38    2:14            3:35    1:35    1:35    0:51    3:41    1:34    2:32 

   49:07   -----    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   54:04           18:33                                 
   16:43                                                             4:57             *39                                 

   140 Veitsberger Martin                     Fehlst     1:05    1:36     3:17    4:02    5:33    6:55    7:59    8:59   10:04   11:35   13:19   13:55   15:01   16:14   18:16 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:05    0:31     1:41    0:45    1:31    1:22    1:04    1:00    1:05    1:31    1:44    0:36    1:06    1:13    2:02 

   19:11   -----    23:28   24:39   26:38   28:56   29:59   33:15   33:45            0:44   22:08                         
    0:55             4:17    1:11    1:59    2:18    1:03    3:16    0:30             *41     *39                         

   AK    149 Bichl Daniel                            30:22     0:59    1:20     2:49    3:33    4:37    5:51    6:46    7:45    8:49   10:04   11:51   12:23   13:42   14:48   16:39 
WAT                                      0:59    0:21     1:29    0:44    1:04    1:14    0:55    0:59    1:04    1:15    1:47    0:32    1:19    1:06    1:51 

   17:31   19:25    20:55   22:00   23:51   26:05   27:09   29:57   30:22                                                 
    0:52    1:54     1:30    1:05    1:51    2:14    1:04    2:48    0:25                                                 

Premium  (37)                             5.0 km   23 P                                
   1(42)   2(73)    3(32)   4(33)   5(34)   6(41)   7(42)   8(35)   9(65)  10(64)  11(38)  12(41)  13(42)  14(63)  15(62) 
  16(61)  17(59)   18(41)  19(42)  20(57)  21(56)  22(55)  23(58)       Z                                                 

    1     51 Pidner Valentin                         36:54     1:12    1:49     3:52    4:52    6:13    8:35    9:54   11:06   12:15   13:39   15:18   15:59   17:20   18:41   20:42 
ÖFOL Jugendkader                         1:12    0:37     2:03    1:00    1:21    2:22    1:19    1:12    1:09    1:24    1:39    0:41    1:21    1:21    2:01 

   21:41   23:47    25:46   26:45   28:52   31:11   32:23   36:25   36:54                                                 
    0:59    2:06     1:59    0:59    2:07    2:19    1:12    4:02    0:29                                                 

    2      4 Skern Marina                            37:23     1:45    2:14     4:10    5:18    6:50    8:26   10:06   11:10   12:18   13:38   15:24   16:00   17:32   18:51   20:50 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:45    0:29     1:56    1:08    1:32    1:36    1:40    1:04    1:08    1:20    1:46    0:36    1:32    1:19    1:59 

   22:02   24:15    26:10   28:01   29:57   32:16   33:22   36:53   37:23                                                 
    1:12    2:13     1:55    1:51    1:56    2:19    1:06    3:31    0:30                                                 

    3     74 Hnilica Hannes                          37:29     3:04    3:32     5:21    6:29    7:41    9:04   10:35   11:35   12:48   14:13   15:37   16:13   18:04   19:15   21:14 
OLT Transdanubien                        3:04    0:28     1:49    1:08    1:12    1:23    1:31    1:00    1:13    1:25    1:24    0:36    1:51    1:11    1:59 

   22:24   24:59    26:43   28:25   30:19   32:46   33:47   36:57   37:29                                                 
    1:10    2:35     1:44    1:42    1:54    2:27    1:01    3:10    0:32                                                 

    4     81 Poirson Marius                          38:16     1:35    2:02     3:29    4:30    5:46    7:53    9:19   10:20   11:57   13:20   15:18   15:53   17:42   18:45   20:41 
WAT                                      1:35    0:27     1:27    1:01    1:16    2:07    1:26    1:01    1:37    1:23    1:58    0:35    1:49    1:03    1:56 

   21:40   23:53    25:39   27:19   29:23   32:44   33:51   37:53   38:16                                                 
    0:59    2:13     1:46    1:40    2:04    3:21    1:07    4:02    0:23                                                 

    5     22 Ditz Robert                             38:28     1:05    1:40     3:21    4:26    5:40    7:09    8:20    9:31   10:49   12:16   15:24   16:03   17:05   18:25   20:36 
NF Wien                                  1:05    0:35     1:41    1:05    1:14    1:29    1:11    1:11    1:18    1:27    3:08    0:39    1:02    1:20    2:11 

   21:38   24:27    26:28   27:35   29:43   32:28   33:43   37:43   38:28                                                 
    1:02    2:49     2:01    1:07    2:08    2:45    1:15    4:00    0:45                                                 

    6      3 Genevois Frederic                       39:13     1:53    2:21     4:03    6:21    7:41    9:31   11:19   12:27   13:37   15:07   17:30   18:09   19:39   20:55   23:10 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:53    0:28     1:42    2:18    1:20    1:50    1:48    1:08    1:10    1:30    2:23    0:39    1:30    1:16    2:15 

   24:10   26:53    28:39   30:10   32:08   34:22   35:23   38:45   39:13                                                 
    1:00    2:43     1:46    1:31    1:58    2:14    1:01    3:22    0:28                                                 

    7    104 Calvet Christine                        39:19    0:59    1:30     3:22    4:23    5:42    7:46    8:45   10:00   11:18   12:54   15:16   15:58   16:59   18:22   20:40 
Naturfreunde Wien                       0:59    0:31     1:52    1:01    1:19    2:04    0:59    1:15    1:18    1:36    2:22    0:42    1:01    1:23    2:18 

   21:42   25:22    27:22   28:49   31:04   33:40   34:46   38:43   39:19                                                 
    1:02    3:40     2:00    1:27    2:15    2:36    1:06    3:57    0:36                                                 

    8     82 Achilles Ingo                           39:23     1:30    1:59     3:38    4:30    5:55    7:53    9:34   10:37   12:02   13:30   16:22   16:57   18:52   19:53   21:48 
WAT                                      1:30    0:29     1:39    0:52    1:25    1:58    1:41    1:03    1:25    1:28    2:52    0:35    1:55    1:01    1:55 

   22:48   24:58    26:46   28:32   30:23   33:53   34:55   39:04   39:23                                                 
    1:00    2:10     1:48    1:46    1:51    3:30    1:02    4:09    0:19                                                 

    9    110 Finder Bernhard                         39:38     1:10    1:40     3:20    4:18    5:43    7:15    9:01   10:18   11:30   13:01   14:35   15:18   16:54   18:19   20:06 
AFS SU NÖ Süd                            1:10    0:30     1:40    0:58    1:25    1:32    1:46    1:17    1:12    1:31    1:34    0:43    1:36    1:25    1:47 

  21:06   23:46    25:45   27:29   29:53   32:48   34:19   39:15   39:38                                                 
    1:00    2:40     1:59    1:44    2:24    2:55    1:31    4:56    0:23                                                 

   10    101 Kößlbacher Maxi                         40:21     1:24    4:05     5:30    6:29    7:39    9:50   11:56   12:54   14:01   15:30   16:50   17:30   19:26   20:39   22:44 
vereinslos                               1:24    2:41     1:25    0:59    1:10    2:11    2:06    0:58    1:07    1:29    1:20    0:40    1:56    1:13    2:05 

   23:37   26:03    27:36   29:11   30:59   33:13   34:11   37:43   40:21            2:15                                 
   0:53    2:26     1:33    1:35    1:48    2:14    0:58    3:32    2:38             *41                                 

   11    115 Gessl Konrad                            40:25     1:58    2:27     4:08    5:23    6:42    8:15    9:37   10:45   11:57   13:19   14:42   15:21   16:58   18:12   20:21 
WAT                                      1:58    0:29     1:41    1:15    1:19    1:33    1:22    1:08    1:12    1:22    1:23    0:39    1:37    1:14    2:09 

   21:30   24:19    26:03   27:49   30:14   32:52   34:28   40:01   40:25                                                 
    1:09    2:49     1:44    1:46    2:25    2:38    1:36    5:33    0:24                                                 

   12    114 Wlcek Sonja                             41:14     2:49    3:25     5:27    6:40    8:12    9:58   11:09   12:29   13:45   15:47   17:25   18:10   19:44   21:04   23:21 
WAT                                      2:49    0:36     2:02    1:13    1:32    1:46    1:11    1:20    1:16    2:02    1:38    0:45    1:34    1:20    2:17 

   24:26   27:00    29:01   30:32   32:52   35:49   37:18   40:40   41:14                                                 
    1:05    2:34     2:01    1:31    2:20    2:57    1:29    3:22    0:34                                                 

   13     66 Hampl Manfred                           43:53     1:19    1:49     3:41    4:55    6:37    8:39   10:02   11:26   12:58   14:52   16:48   17:39   19:18   20:53   23:39 
WATV                                     1:19    0:30     1:52    1:14    1:42    2:02    1:23    1:24    1:32    1:54    1:56    0:51    1:39    1:35    2:46 

   24:48   27:31    30:01   31:21   34:01   37:12   38:47   43:09   43:53                                                 
    1:09    2:43     2:30    1:20    2:40    3:11    1:35    4:22    0:44                                                 

   14     24 Mörth Markus                            43:59     1:54    2:18     4:04    5:16    6:29    8:22   10:37   11:35   12:48   14:19   15:49   16:26   19:57   21:15   23:25 
OLT Transdanubien                        1:54    0:24     1:46    1:12    1:13    1:53    2:15    0:58    1:13    1:31    1:30    0:37    3:31    1:18    2:10 

   24:31   27:59    29:53   32:29   34:39   38:41   40:01   43:19   43:59                                                 
    1:06    3:28     1:54    2:36    2:10    4:02    1:20    3:18    0:40                                                 

   15      5 Skern Tim                               44:57     1:44    2:21     4:37    5:42    7:16    8:56   11:00   12:44   14:04   15:48   18:05   18:47   20:41   22:13   26:01 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:44    0:37     2:16    1:05    1:34    1:40    2:04    1:44    1:20    1:44    2:17    0:42    1:54    1:32    3:48 

   27:03   29:23    31:27   33:39   36:09   38:57   40:11   44:19   44:57                                                 
    1:02    2:20     2:04    2:12    2:30    2:48    1:14    4:08    0:38                                                 

   16    108 Melcher Michael                         45:35     1:42    3:35     5:05    6:08    7:37    9:44   11:22   12:33   13:40   15:03   16:20   17:55   20:02   21:46   23:28 
AFS SU NÖ Süd                            1:42    1:53     1:30    1:03    1:29    2:07    1:38    1:11    1:07    1:23    1:17    1:35    2:07    1:44    1:42 

   24:50   26:44    28:58   30:43   33:37   37:16   39:11   44:23   45:35                                                 
    1:22    1:54     2:14    1:45    2:54    3:39    1:55    5:12    1:12                                                 

   17     89 Friedinger Christian                    45:39     1:12    7:17     9:05   10:05   11:22   13:48   14:30   15:53   17:08   19:15   21:01   21:44   22:54   25:28   27:23 
vereinslos                               1:12    6:05     1:48    1:00    1:17    2:26    0:42    1:23    1:15    2:07    1:46    0:43    1:10    2:34    1:55 

   28:44   31:37    33:31   34:22   36:36   40:07   41:38   45:05   45:39                                                 
    1:21    2:53     1:54    0:51    2:14    3:31    1:31    3:27    0:34                                                 

   18      7 Kröppl Katrin                           46:09     2:07    2:41     4:40    5:49    7:28   10:02   12:18   13:40   15:06   17:03   18:58   19:40   21:54   23:25   25:54 
HSV Großmittel                           2:07    0:34     1:59    1:09    1:39    2:34    2:16    1:22    1:26    1:57    1:55    0:42    2:14    1:31    2:29 

   27:06   29:47    32:11   33:32   36:09   39:18   41:03   45:26   46:09                                                 
    1:12    2:41     2:24    1:21    2:37    3:09    1:45    4:23    0:43                                                 

   19     57 Wölfler Rolland                         46:15     2:20    9:50    12:56   13:52   15:02   17:05   18:16   19:29   20:40   22:06   23:49   24:32   25:48   27:10   29:16 
Naturfreunde Wien                        2:20    7:30     3:06    0:56    1:10    2:03    1:11    1:13    1:11    1:26    1:43    0:43    1:16    1:22    2:06 

   30:13   32:26    34:17   35:26   37:34   39:58   41:02   45:42   46:15                                                 
    0:57    2:13     1:51    1:09    2:08    2:24    1:04    4:40    0:33                                                 

   20     25 Leitner Mario                           46:24     2:16    2:46     4:28    5:24    6:39    8:53   11:08   14:20   15:45   17:18   19:56   20:35   23:08   24:39   26:45 

1.AdvEnteCup 2015 - Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis file:///F:/Alles/OL/Adventcup_2015_Engelshof/adventcup1/Adventcu...

2 von 5 07.12.2015 11:52



OLT Transdanubien                        2:16    0:30     1:42    0:56    1:15    2:14    2:15    3:12    1:25    1:33    2:38    0:39    2:33    1:31    2:06 
   27:56   30:43    32:27   34:45   36:50   40:38   41:57   45:47   46:24                                                 
    1:11    2:47     1:44    2:18    2:05    3:48    1:19    3:50    0:37                                                 

   21     14 Schuh Roman                             46:55     1:17    1:56     3:48    4:49    6:27    8:27    9:40   10:51   13:02   15:13   17:29   18:16   19:32   21:01   24:03 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              1:17    0:39     1:52    1:01    1:38    2:00    1:13    1:11    2:11    2:11    2:16    0:47    1:16    1:29    3:02 

   25:44   28:53    31:04   32:35   34:51   38:08   40:04   46:19   46:55                                                 
    1:41    3:09     2:11    1:31    2:16    3:17    1:56    6:15    0:36                                                 

   22    118 Traint Christian                        47:06     1:05    2:13     4:22    5:22    6:45    8:21    9:34   10:54   12:23   14:14   15:49   16:31   17:53   19:19   24:07 
HSV OL Wr. Neustadt                      1:05    1:08     2:09    1:00    1:23    1:36    1:13    1:20    1:29    1:51    1:35    0:42    1:22    1:26    4:48 

   25:11   27:53    29:53   31:44   33:57   40:03   41:11   45:29   47:06           22:53                                 
    1:04    2:42     2:00    1:51    2:13    6:06    1:08    4:18    1:37             *61                                 

   23     58 Siegert Reinhard                        49:51     2:02    2:45     4:47    5:56    7:32    9:31   12:03   13:27   14:53   16:51   18:45   19:36   23:00   24:36   27:16 
WAT                                      2:02    0:43     2:02    1:09    1:36    1:59    2:32    1:24    1:26    1:58    1:54    0:51    3:24    1:36    2:40 

   28:26   31:08    33:29   34:59   37:33   43:49   45:15   49:02   49:51                                                 
    1:10    2:42     2:21    1:30    2:34    6:16    1:26    3:47    0:49                                                 

   24     65 Tiefenböck Riki                         49:52     2:05    2:45     4:53    6:08    7:37    9:47   12:31   13:51   15:19   17:20   19:05   19:51   23:55   25:29   27:42 
Naturfreunde Wien                        2:05    0:40     2:08    1:15    1:29    2:10    2:44    1:20    1:28    2:01    1:45    0:46    4:04    1:34    2:13 

   28:46   31:03    33:08   36:46   39:17   42:16   44:51   48:57   49:52                                                 
    1:04    2:17     2:05    3:38    2:31    2:59    2:35    4:06    0:55                                                 

   25      9 Kirchmeir Elisabeth                     50:16     2:34    3:10     5:35    6:45    8:16   10:01   13:02   14:27   15:54   17:38   19:40   20:26   24:35   26:11   29:03 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       2:34    0:36     2:25    1:10    1:31    1:45    3:01    1:25    1:27    1:44    2:02    0:46    4:09    1:36    2:52 

   30:09   32:43    34:49   37:40   40:12   43:33   45:05   49:26   50:16                                                 
    1:06    2:34     2:06    2:51    2:32    3:21    1:32    4:21    0:50                                                 

   26     10 Kirchmeir Constantin                    52:36     1:34    2:11     4:30    5:48    7:26    9:21   11:27   13:03   14:44   16:50   18:49   19:35   21:41   23:25   26:26 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       1:34    0:37     2:19    1:18    1:38    1:55    2:06    1:36    1:41    2:06    1:59    0:46    2:06    1:44    3:01 

   27:56   31:12    33:39   35:30   38:41   43:55   45:29   51:43   52:36                                                 
    1:30    3:16     2:27    1:51    3:11    5:14    1:34    6:14    0:53                                                 

   27     62 Haring Alexander                        52:42     1:44    2:30     8:19    9:37   10:51   12:47   14:31   15:48   17:12   19:37   21:18   22:10   24:09   25:40   30:10 
WAT                                      1:44    0:46     5:49    1:18    1:14    1:56    1:44    1:17    1:24    2:25    1:41    0:52    1:59    1:31    4:30 

   31:54   35:30    37:45   39:51   42:14   45:12   46:44   51:24   52:42                                                 
    1:44    3:36     2:15    2:06    2:23    2:58    1:32    4:40    1:18                                                 

   28     88 Martin Stübler Sebastian Ehrman         53:30     4:04    4:49     7:14    8:36   10:20   13:04   16:19   17:40   18:45   20:16   21:35   22:15   24:54   26:10   28:22 
vereinslos                               4:04    0:45     2:25    1:22    1:44    2:44    3:15    1:21    1:05    1:31    1:19    0:40    2:39    1:16    2:12 

   29:20   31:21    33:05   35:25   37:35   46:56   47:45   52:46   53:30                                                 
    0:58    2:01     1:44    2:20    2:10    9:21    0:49    5:01    0:44                                                 

   29    111 Finder Gaby                             57:54     2:50    3:24     5:34    6:43    8:20   10:21   12:13   13:34   14:56   24:37   26:35   27:27   30:04   31:36   34:24 
AFS SU NÖ Süd                            2:50    0:34     2:10    1:09    1:37    2:01    1:52    1:21    1:22    9:41    1:58    0:52    2:37    1:32    2:48 

   35:38   39:29    41:49   44:07   46:50   50:21   52:12   57:03   57:54                                                 
    1:14    3:51     2:20    2:18    2:43    3:31    1:51    4:51    0:51                                                 

   30     21 Tezarek Helga                           58:35     1:54    2:36     4:36   12:05   13:50   15:54   17:58   19:47   22:11   24:16   26:31   27:18   30:02   31:40   34:38 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              1:54    0:42     2:00    7:29    1:45    2:04    2:04    1:49    2:24    2:05    2:15    0:47    2:44    1:38    2:58 

   35:56   39:20    41:45   44:19   47:14   50:51   52:41   57:37   58:35                                                 
    1:18    3:24     2:25    2:34    2:55    3:37    1:50    4:56    0:58                                                 

   31     27 Reisenberger Hans                       58:40     4:05    4:55     7:20    8:41   10:28   13:12   16:35   18:49   20:26   22:49   25:48   26:42   30:25   32:20   35:05 
NF Wien                                  4:05    0:50     2:25    1:21    1:47    2:44    3:23    2:14    1:37    2:23    2:59    0:54    3:43    1:55    2:45 

   36:18   39:21    41:41   45:01   47:44   50:54   52:14   56:53   58:40           18:22                                 
    1:13    3:03     2:20    3:20    2:43    3:10    1:20    4:39    1:47             *39                                 

   32    109 Finder Markus                           59:28     1:22    2:00     4:46    6:49    9:20   11:57   14:21   17:05   18:40   21:04   24:36   25:59   28:04   31:59   34:58 
AFS SU NÖ Süd                            1:22    0:38     2:46    2:03    2:31    2:37    2:24    2:44    1:35    2:24    3:32    1:23    2:05    3:55    2:59 

   38:09   42:16    44:45   46:04   48:23   51:10   52:46   56:13   59:28                                                 
    3:11    4:07     2:29    1:19    2:19    2:47    1:36    3:27    3:15                                                 

   33     83 Bonek Ernst                             62:36     2:23    3:16     6:20    7:38    9:18   11:43   13:58   15:38   17:12   18:58   21:19   22:13   25:17   27:16   30:29 
Naturfreunde Wien                        2:23    0:53     3:04    1:18    1:40    2:25    2:15    1:40    1:34    1:46    2:21    0:54    3:04    1:59    3:13 

   36:23   39:42    42:28   45:51   49:03   55:08   56:31   61:21   62:36                                                 
    5:54    3:19     2:46    3:23    3:12    6:05    1:23    4:50    1:15                                                 

    23 Hochwieser Silke                       Fehlst     2:40    3:11     6:46    7:50    9:21   11:15   14:04   23:52   25:16   27:48   -----   -----   -----   -----   ----- 
OLT Transdanubien                        2:40    0:31     3:35    1:04    1:31    1:54    2:49    9:48    1:24    2:32                                         

   -----   -----    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   38:52                                                 
                                                                    11:04                                                 

    94 Fabian Kathrin                         Fehlst     1:38    2:12     4:42    5:52    7:26    9:23   11:05   12:22   13:42   15:54   18:07   18:57   21:02   22:39   25:23 
WAT                                      1:38    0:34     2:30    1:10    1:34    1:57    1:42    1:17    1:20    2:12    2:13    0:50    2:05    1:37    2:44 

   26:36   29:47    -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   -----   32:16                                                 
    1:13    3:11                                                     2:29                                                 

   127 Radil Klaus                            Fehlst     1:42    2:19     4:26    6:01    7:51   10:07   12:14   13:56   -----   24:11   26:30   27:23   30:24   32:03   35:05 
WAT                                      1:42    0:37     2:07    1:35    1:50    2:16    2:07    1:42           10:15    2:19    0:53    3:01    1:39    3:02 

   36:33   40:14    43:11   45:12   48:04   51:36   53:26   58:31   59:29                                                 
    1:28    3:41     2:57    2:01    2:52    3:32    1:50    5:05    0:58                                                 

   146 Kainzbauer Josef                       Fehlst     1:26    2:07     4:38    5:50    7:28    9:20   11:03   12:45   15:25   17:12   19:06   19:52   21:54   23:33   26:01 
WAT                                      1:26    0:41     2:31    1:12    1:38    1:52    1:43    1:42    2:40    1:47    1:54    0:46    2:02    1:39    2:28 

   27:15   30:14    32:25   33:44   36:09   -----   -----   44:56   45:49                                                 
    1:14    2:59     2:11    1:19    2:25                    8:47    0:53                                                 

Standard  (61)                            2.7 km   17 P                                
   1(39)   2(64)    3(62)   4(40)   5(32)   6(63)   7(58)   8(38)   9(43)  10(73)  11(34)  12(37)  13(61)  14(57)  15(36) 
  16(59)  17(35)        Z                                                                                                 

    1     59 Jandl Dominik                           13:41    0:45    1:35     2:19    2:44    3:42    5:12    6:01    6:01    6:36    7:04    8:15    9:27   10:32   11:03   11:40 
Naturfreunde Wien                       0:45    0:50     0:44    0:25    0:58    1:30    0:49    0:00    0:35    0:28    1:11    1:12    1:05    0:31    0:37 

  12:30   12:52    13:41                                                                                                 
   0:50    0:22     0:49                                                                                                 

    2    116 Brettner-Messler Robert                 17:25     0:57    1:53     3:34    4:06    5:26    7:17    8:14    8:16    8:55    9:37   10:17   11:49   13:09   13:50   14:38 
Naturfreunde Wien                        0:57    0:56     1:41    0:32    1:20    1:51    0:57    0:02    0:39    0:42    0:40    1:32    1:20    0:41    0:48 

   15:42   16:13    17:25                                                                                                 
    1:04    0:31     1:12                                                                                                 

    3     17 Schroll Philip                          17:46     1:09    2:19     3:26    4:02    5:11    7:07    8:04    8:24    9:03    9:41   10:25   12:04   13:28   14:06   14:57 
vereinslos                               1:09    1:10     1:07    0:36    1:09    1:56    0:57    0:20    0:39    0:38    0:44    1:39    1:24    0:38    0:51 

   16:01   16:39    17:46                                                                                                 
    1:04    0:38     1:07                                                                                                 

    4     13 Altmann Benjamin                        19:07     1:00    2:03     3:16    4:03    5:34    7:15    8:25    8:29    9:07    9:44   10:43   12:42   14:16   15:05   15:57 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:00    1:03     1:13    0:47    1:31    1:41    1:10    0:04    0:38    0:37    0:59    1:59    1:34    0:49    0:52 

   17:36   18:05    19:07                                                                                                 
    1:39    0:29     1:02                                                                                                 

    4     77 Engl Magdalena                          19:07     1:25    2:30     4:05    4:42    6:00    8:03    9:04    9:07    9:54   10:31   11:50   13:23   14:47   15:31   16:21 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:25    1:05     1:35    0:37    1:18    2:03    1:01    0:03    0:47    0:37    1:19    1:33    1:24    0:44    0:50 

   17:25   17:55    19:07                                                                                                 
    1:04    0:30     1:12                                                                                                 

    6    102 Calvet Oliver                           19:21     1:09    2:12     3:14    3:52    5:05    7:00    8:06    8:12    8:50   10:28   11:21   12:48   14:42   15:30   16:17 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:09    1:03     1:02    0:38    1:13    1:55    1:06    0:06    0:38    1:38    0:53    1:27    1:54    0:48    0:47 

   17:39   18:08    19:21                                                                                                 
    1:22    0:29     1:13                                                                                                 

    7     56 Wareyka Sabine                          19:31     1:04    2:09     3:15    3:53    5:15    6:46    7:58    8:04    8:45    9:29   10:19   12:26   14:24   15:10   16:09 
vereinslos                               1:04    1:05     1:06    0:38    1:22    1:31    1:12    0:06    0:41    0:44    0:50    2:07    1:58    0:46    0:59 

   17:23   17:57    19:31                                                                                                 
    1:14    0:34     1:34                                                                                                 

    8    148 Chvatal Markus                          19:42     1:36    2:39     3:58    4:35    6:20    7:44    9:06    9:17    9:56   10:34   11:23   13:14   14:37   15:25   16:23 
HSV OL Wr.Neustadt                       1:36    1:03     1:19    0:37    1:45    1:24    1:22    0:11    0:39    0:38    0:49    1:51    1:23    0:48    0:58 

   17:32   18:09    19:42                                                                                                 
    1:09    0:37     1:33                                                                                                 

    9     98 Cart Veronika                           20:08     1:06    2:11     3:21    4:03    5:39    7:47    8:56    9:02    9:48   10:27   11:17   13:04   14:41   15:32   16:29 
OLC Wienerwald                           1:06    1:05     1:10    0:42    1:36    2:08    1:09    0:06    0:46    0:39    0:50    1:47    1:37    0:51    0:57 

   17:50   18:27    20:08                                                                                                 
    1:21    0:37     1:41                                                                                                 

   10     73 Langthaler Andreas                      20:14     1:39    2:51     4:09    4:48    6:14    7:57    9:09    9:18   10:05   10:50   11:51   13:42   15:13   16:03   17:06 
HSV Langenlebarn                         1:39    1:12     1:18    0:39    1:26    1:43    1:12    0:09    0:47    0:45    1:01    1:51    1:31    0:50    1:03 

   18:21   18:56    20:14                                                                                                 
    1:15    0:35     1:18                                                                                                 

   11    103 Calvet Sofia                            21:13     1:06    2:15     3:55    4:49    6:10    8:40   10:07   10:13   10:57   11:39   12:33   14:21   15:48   16:32   17:21 
Naturfreunde Wien                        1:06    1:09     1:40    0:54    1:21    2:30    1:27    0:06    0:44    0:42    0:54    1:48    1:27    0:44    0:49 

   19:23   20:01    21:13                                                                                                 
    2:02    0:38     1:12                                                                                                 

   12    124 Vollenwyder Klara                       21:50     1:47    3:00     4:22    5:03    7:26    9:05   10:12   10:20   11:03   11:46   12:40   14:32   16:05   16:54   17:56 
vereinslos                               1:47    1:13     1:22    0:41    2:23    1:39    1:07    0:08    0:43    0:43    0:54    1:52    1:33    0:49    1:02 

   19:27   20:13    21:50                                                                                                 
    1:31    0:46     1:37                                                                                                 

   13     15 Sterba Markus                           21:59     1:31    3:03     4:23    5:07    6:46    8:47   10:00   10:09   10:56   11:47   12:42   14:36   16:26   17:19   18:26 
Orienteering Klosterneuburg              1:31    1:32     1:20    0:44    1:39    2:01    1:13    0:09    0:47    0:51    0:55    1:54    1:50    0:53    1:07 

   19:45   20:27    21:59                                                                                                 
    1:19    0:42     1:32                                                                                                 

   14    133 Jaworski Jan                            22:13     2:52    4:03     5:17    5:54    7:12    9:33   10:39   10:46   11:27   12:09   13:26   15:07   16:54   17:41   18:32 
vereinslos                               2:52    1:11     1:14    0:37    1:18    2:21    1:06    0:07    0:41    0:42    1:17    1:41    1:47    0:47    0:51 

   20:03   20:44    22:13                                                                                                 
    1:31    0:41     1:29                                                                                                 

   15     60 Jandl Hannes                            22:17     2:13    3:39     4:50    5:38    7:13    9:31   10:43   10:51   11:39   12:30   13:25   15:16   16:48   17:36   18:53 
Naturfreunde Wien                        2:13    1:26     1:11    0:48    1:35    2:18    1:12    0:08    0:48    0:51    0:55    1:51    1:32    0:48    1:17 

   20:13   20:58    22:17                                                                                                 
